
 

 
ADDENDUM 1 

TO ALL BIDDERS 

 

RE: ADDENDUM -1- CLARIFICATION ON TENDER CLOSING DATE AND 

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL 

This is to inform you that the tender closing date for the below tender has been changed from 

24/04/2025 to 08/05/2025 as highlighted below. 
 

TENDER NO. TENDER NAME BID SECURITY CLOSING DATE 

KTB/T/0016/2024- 
2025 

Provision of Public Relations 
Agency Services 

KSHS,250,000.00 08/05/2025 at 12.00 

Noon Kenyan time 

All other details remain the same as per tender document. 
 

GERALD OMONDI 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR ,SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 


